RVYZS MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY v

8l 4 TO SPECIFY COLOR

SL-SILVER|l] CH-BLACK| | AW-WHITE

14 MID-TUBE PIVOT LEFT
1 MID-TUBE PIVOT RIGHT B1C-30H-UBPAFG
P1C-31H-UBPAFG 3

) MéX38 CSK BOLT
B1C-15X-UBM638

15 M6X50 BOLT
B1C-12X-XXM650

16 M4 NYLOCK NUT
B1C-37X-XXM4XX

DRIVING ROD HOLDER
3 M6 NYLOCK NUT P1C-13H-XXPAFG
06-M44-MEX6ENL
4 MaX133 BOLT
B1C-01X-UBMB8XX SLIDER DRIVING ROD
(58 M1C-20H-MFO8XX

5 M8 NYLOCK NUT
06-M46-M8NL

MéX42 SCREW
B1C-05X-MFM642

7 HOOK SHAFT
M1C-21H-XX10XX

HOOK
P1C-32R-MFPAFG

HOOK SPRING
M1C-14H-XX14XX

10 MAIN FRAME
P1C-38H-MFPAFG M4X22 BOLT
B1C-11X-XXM422
11 Maex41 BOLT
B20-13X-MHM641 LOWER TUBE
T1S-04##-MF4045
SLIDER
(23 P1C-36H-MFPAFG
13 MeX57 BOLT

B1C-14X-MFM657



